Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

FSV Trier-Tarforst ( 10710)
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Anlage

Tarforster StralRe 1a, 54296 Trier
G 065115176 orga@fsv-trier-tarforst.de

Hallenadresse

Kohlenstr. 57, 54296 Trier
G 065115253 orga@fsv-trier-tarforst.de

Sportwart/in
Metzger, Michael

T 01706225088 mm79@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Meuser, Frank

T 01717758919 meuser.frank@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Schiffer, Rolf
T 01726531016
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Herren 40 2er 1
MF: Stanislav Klimek

m 01636870941, stanol@t-online.de
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Poschenrieder, Markus
Metzger, Michael
Stolzis, Dirk

Lieber, Jan Philipp
Kasel, Dirk

Richter, Domenique
Klimek, Stanislav
Héansch, Cornelius
Giak, Leszek
Jakoby, Kurt
Paulus, Gregor
Thielen, Dirk
Barten, Mortimer
Jaehrling, Volker
Schiffer, Rolf
Meuser, Frank
Peters, Reiner
Ternes, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16754525
17903355
17703361
18155092
17353391
18064130
17503186
18154630
15006015
14906129
15405412
17056277
17455065
17303106
15805028
16805094
16005031
15905105

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,6
LK14,6
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK23,8
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK23,5
LK23,0
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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